
 

For more information on the City of Sacramento, Department of Utilities’ water 
meter program, visit: www.MetersMatter.org. 

Recent Open Houses 
 
 
Elmhurst/North Oak Park (Z78) 
Monday, February 27, 2017 
Coloma Center, Nevada Room – 4623 T Street, Sacramento 
 
Tahoe Park (Z72) 
Wednesday, March 1, 2017 
YMCA Tahoe Park Community Center – 5959 8th Avenue, Sacramento 
 
Valley Hi (Z83) 
Monday, June 19, 2017 
Pannell Community Center – 2450 Meadowview Road, Sacramento 
 
South Sacramento (Z84) 
Thursday, June 22, 2017 
Pannell Community Center – 2450 Meadowview Road, Sacramento 
 
North Sacramento & River Gardens (Z81) 
Wednesday, June 28, 2017 
S. Natomas Community Center – 2921 Truxel Road, Sacramento  
 
Upper Land Park (Z73) 
Thursday, June 29, 2017 
Crocker Riverside Elementary School – 2970 Riverside Boulevard, Sacramento 
 
Downtown/Midtown/Richmond Grove (Z82 & Z104) 
Monday, January 23, 2018 
City Hall – 915 I Street, Sacramento 
 
Golf Course Terrace & Meadowview (Z88) 
Wednesday, January 25, 2018 
Pannell Community Center – 2450 Meadowview Road, Sacramento 
 
Fruitridge/Glen Elder (Z89) 
Thursday, January 26, 2018 
George Sims Community Center – 6207 Logan Street, Sacramento 
 
 
 



 

For more information on the City of Sacramento, Department of Utilities’ water 
meter program, visit: www.MetersMatter.org. 

Tradewinds (Z80) 
Monday, January 29, 2018 
Sutterville Elementary School, 4967 Monterey Way, Sacramento 
 
East Sacramento Phase 3 & 4 & 5 (Z67 & Z76) 
Monday, April 16, 2018 
Clunie Center, Alhambra Room – 601 Alhambra Blvd., Sacramento 
 
Meadowview & S. Land Park & S. Land Park (Z87 & Z90) 
Monday, April 30, 2018 
City of Sacramento, Department of Utilities – 1395 35th Avenue, Sacramento  


